
APEROL SPRITZ
Aperol, Prosecco, Soda

ITALIAN 75
Gin, Citron, Socker, Prosecco

LIMONCELLO SPRITZ
Limoncello, Prosecco, Soda

AMARETTO SOUR
Amaretto, Citron, Socker

BELLINI
Prosecco, Persikopuré

HUGO
Fläder, Prosecco, Soda

2023	 Pergolino Bianco, Valpatena, Trebbiano
2023 	 Casale Del Giglio, Bellone, Lazio
2023	 Gaierhof, Pinot Grigio

Le Contesse

2023	 Pergolino Rosso, Valpantena, Corvina
2019 	 No.11 Chianti Riserva, Cecchi
2022	 Naca Primitivo, San Marzano
2021	 Valpolicella Ripasso, Superiore, Pasqua
2021	 Casale Del Giglio, Cesanese, Lazio
2015	 Brunello di Montalcino, San Leonardo

Menabrea
Bad Brewer IPA Italia

Menabrea Zero (alkoholfritt)

Coca-Cola | Fanta | 
Sprite | Coca-Cola Zero

Apelsinjuice | Äppeljuice
San Pellegrino

Limonata | Aranciata Rossa

San Pellegrino

145 kr

145 kr

145 kr 145 kr

139 kr

145 kr

35 kr

35 kr

35 kr

46 kr

77 kr
82 kr

69 kr

117 kr / 535 kr

110 kr / 399 kr

110 kr / 399 kr
149 kr / 575 kr
135 kr / 485 kr
160 kr / 600 kr

620 kr
1150 kr

145 kr / 515 kr
155 kr / 550 kr

APERITIVI

VINI BIANCHI

BIRRA/FATÖL BOTTLIAGA DI BIRA /
FLASKÖL 33cl

VINO ROSSI

PROSECCO

DRYCK


